M60 Track System

FY-023B

Product Data / =& iR

Model / =RES

Input current / B AEBE

Output current / B BE

Colour temperature (CCT) / &38

Luminaire luminous flux (LM) / 3¢ @EE

Effective luminous flux (LM) / {¥TEX&H

Luminaire efficiency / ¥TEi=

Luminaire power (W) / TR

Light efficiency (LM/W) / XTE¥3%

Colour rendering index (CRI) / &35

Unified glare rating (UGR) / B5EZ18%%

Beam angle / & &BE

Product color / =@

Main material / E4&#1 &

Microgram (KG)/ £&

Product size (MM) / =@ R~

Installation/ &2 H =

Ingress protection / PriF& 4

FY-023B

AC 220-240V

DC 45V/700mA

4000K

4950 Lm

3529 Lm

71%

31.5W

112 Lm/W

f8+PMMA

1132(L) x 57.2(W) x 64(H)

#RAT(Recessed)

IRTR L (Surface mounted)
B/ (Pendant)

IP20
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